
 

 
CFP® Certification Program – 2024 Dates 

 
 

 
Semester 1 Semester 2 Summer Semester 

Enrolments Open Tues 16 January Wed 5 June Wed 2 October  

Final Enrolment Date Mon 5 February Wed 12 June 16 October 

Semester Start Mon 12 February Wed 26 June Wed 23 October 

Full Withdrawal Before 17 February Before 29 June Before 2 November 

Partial Withdrawal Before 24 February Before 6 July Before 9 November 

Assignment Drop in Webinar 

 

 

Tues 27 February  Tues 25 June  Friday 1 November 

Assignment Tutorials x 3 Tues 5 – Thurs 7 March Tues 16 July – Thurs 18 July Tues 12 Nov – Thurs 14 Nov 

Assignment Due Wed 3 April Wed 7 August Wed 11 December 

Experience & Observations Due Tues 30 April Wed 17 July Wed 13 November  

CFPC Exam Drop in Webinar Tues 23 April  Tues 27 August  Mon 16 December 2024 

CFPC Examination Day Wed 1 May Wed 4 September  Wed 15 Jan 2025 

Result Release Friday 24 May Friday 27 September Friday 7 Feb 2025 

 
 
 


